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Ski Areas

 

Name Company E-mail Phone State
Alder, Melisa Freeheel and Wheel MT

Anderson, Parker Snow Mountain Ranch panderson@ymcarockies.org 2084032511 CO

Beatty, Nick Teton Valley Trails and Pathways nick@tvtap.org 2083137456 ID

Becker, Richard Park County Nordic Ski Association WY

Brown, Reese CCSAA reese@xcski.org 802-236-3021 VT

Bucket, Morgan BCRD ID

Cantrell , Dan Bridger Ski foundation MT

Charbonneau, Daniel Morin Heights daniel_charbonneau@cgocable.ca QUE

Conners, Janelle BCRD jconners@bcrd.org ID

Coury, Eric BCRD ID

Davis, George 22 Nordic george@22nordic.com WY

Dayton, Gene Breckenridge Nordic Center BestNordicSki@gmail.com 970-389-4641 CO

Dayton, Therese Breckenridge Nordic Center CO

Dillard, Adam Jackson Fork Ranch adillard@jacksonforkranch.com 307-699-1698 WY

Drake, Robert Rikert Outdoor Center VT

Dye, Marci Sylvan Peak marcidye@gmail.com MT

Griffith, Melisa Red Lodge melisa.a.griffith@gmail.com MT

Haile, David YTS david@yellowstonetrack.com WY

Haile, mark YTS WY

Harris, Mitchell Crosscut mitch@crosscutmt.org MT

Hart, Jack Madshus MT

Hart, Kelly Freeheel and Wheel info@freeheelandwheel.com MT

Harvey, Ian TOKO ian.harvey@brav.com (435) 671-2433 UT

Harvey, Nate Great Glen Outdoor Center nate@mt-washington.com NH

Hodges, Ruchard White Pine UT

Holm, Roy Park County Nordic Ski Association WY

Holmgren, Justin Prinoth justin.holmgren@prinoth.com NH

Houben, Gareth Hardwood Ski & Bike gareth@hardwoodskiandbike.ca 7056230784 ON

Houben, Jocelyn Hardwood Ski & Bike ON

Hussey, Mike Rikert Outdoor Center mhussey@middlebury.edu VT

Johnson, Aaron Bear Valley Adventure Center aaronj@bvadventures.com CA

Jones, Sally Tahoe Donner CA

Kelsay, Dan PistenBully dkelsay@petersonequipment.com ME

Kirt, Casey Fast Ski wax casey@skifastwax.com MT

Martin, Beryle Pineland Farms Outdoor Center ME

Matsn, Steve Lander Nordic Ski Association steve_matson@nols.edu WY

McGee, Scotty scottmcgee@wyom.net WY

McNeil, Paul Bogus Basin paul@bogusbasin.org ID

Mean, William Snow Mountain Ranch Bmead@ymcarockies.org 970509481

Miller, Brideau Tahoe Donner CA

Morton, John Morton Trails VT
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Nicholas, Nathan Nicholas Hill Group Nathan@NicholasHillGroup.com CO
Petersen, Chris Aspen/Snowmass Nordic chris.petersen@aspen.gov CO
Powell, Sydney Mt Bachelor spowell@mtbachelor.com OR
Quick, Adnrew Park County Nordic Ski Associationajquick_9@hotmail.com WY
Rector, Eric BCRD erector@bcrd.org ID

Reynolds, Neal Pineland Farms Outdoor Center ME
Ricciardelli, Andrew Franconia Inn & Outdoor Center andrew@franconiainn.com 7818010455 NH
Sabasteanski, Matt Pineland Farms Outdoor Center msabasteanski@pinelandfarms.org 207-712-3028 ME
Sadavoy, Benjamin Nordic Ski Great Escapes benjamin@nordicskigreatescapes.com ON
Scwamb, Curt YTS WY
Sheppard, Marc Altius altiusguns@gmail.com MT
Sloan, Aaron Eldora Nordic Center aaronesloan@gmail.com CO
Stephens, Scott Prinoth NH
Sullivan, Kimo Bridger Ski foundation WY
Summers, Don Prinoth rachel.templar@prinoth.com NH

Svetlik, Brett Dog Creek Lodge dogcreeklodgemt@gmail.com UT

Webster, Web Lander Nordic Ski Association wwebsterwy@gmail.com 3073307383 WY

Weiss, Austin Aspen/Snowmass Nordic CO

Weiss, Evan Bridger Ski foundation evan.weiss@bridgerskifoundation.org 4065872445 MT

Whitman, Nick Snoqualmie Pass nick@nwbrushcutting.com 2069095595 WA

Wiesel, Jonathan Nordic Group International jonathan@nordicgroupinternational.com 303-579-4739 MT

Winning Nate Red Lodge MT
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